STENZEL

MASCHINEN UND IDEEN

Boehringer VDF DUS 560 ti

cycle controlled lathe

Machine type: Boehringer VDF DUS
560ti

Control: Siemens 810 D + manual
turn

Year: 1999

Alle Maschinen optional mit

+" SERVICE-PAKET

Abbau - Verladung - Transport - Inbetriebnahme
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Max. turning length:

[mm]

Max. swing over bed:

[mm]

Max. swing over slide:

[mm]

Rapid motion: (X/Z)

[m/min]

Spindle bore: [mm]

Spindle speeds: [rpm]

Spindle power: [kW]

Tailstock

3.500

570

365

10/5

62

3-2.500

251720

MK 5

Equipment:

Spanewanne

Steady rest

3-jaw chuck [mm]

Tool holders



+49 (0)611510 1990 info@stenzel.de
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